University System of Georgia Faculty Council (USGFC)
	Institution
	Representative
	Email Address
	Selection Process

	Georgia Institute of Technology
	Doug Williams
	dbw@ece.gatech.edu

	USGFC rep selected by Executive Board of the Institute (leading body representing faculty at Georgia Tech)

	Georgia State University
	Paul A. Alberto
	SPEPAA@langate.gsu.edu
	USGFC rep is official chair of Senate Executive Committee or their designee.

	Medical College of Georgia
	Jack C. Yu
	JYU@mail.mcg.edu
	USGFC rep is vice chair of University Faculty Senate, through election of faculty.

	University of Georgia
	Jeffrey H. Dorfman
	dorfman@uga.edu
	PENDING…the matter of creating a policy for USGFC rep has been referred to University Council Committee on Statutes and Bylaws.

	Georgia Southern University
	Clara Krug
	ckrug@georgiasouthern.edu
	USGFC rep is moderator of Faculty Senate, who also chairs the Senate Executive Committee.

	Valdosta State University
	Peggy L. Moch
	plmoch@valdosta.edu
	USGFC rep is Faculty Senate Executive, based on the election procedures in its Bylaws.

	Albany State University
	
	
	

	Armstrong Atlantic State University
	
	
	

	Augusta State University
	Peter Basciano
	pbasciano@aug.edu
	USGFC rep will be chair of Faculty Policies committee.  The chair may name an alternate, as needed. (PENDING - to be voted on at 11/9/10 faculty meeting).  

	Clayton State University
	
	
	

	Columbus State University
	Glen D. Stokes
	Stokes_glenn@colstate.edu
	USGFC rep is the Executive Office of Faculty Senate.  The selection is made by nominations and voting by the elected membership of the Faculty Senate.

	Fort Valley State University
	
	
	

	Georgia College & State University
	Jan Clark
	Jan.clark@gcsu.edu
	USGFC rep is presiding officer elect of the GCSU University Senate.

	Georgia Southwestern State University
	Ru Story Huffman
	ru@canes.gsw.edu
	USGFC is current president of the GSW Faculty Senate.

	Kennesaw State University
	Randy S. Stuart
	rstuart@kennesaw.edu
	USGFC rep is president of KSU Faculty Senate (elected by the Faculty Senate from Faculty Senators elected by their departments) or designee.

	North Georgia College & State University
	
	
	

	Savannah State University
	
	
	

	Southern Polytechnic State University
	
	
	

	University of West  Georgia
	
	
	

	Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
	Shawn Seat
	sseat@abac.edu
	USGFC rep is selected by Faculty Senate committee chair ...The chair solicited volunteers from the Senate...

	College of Coastal Georgia
	
	
	USGFC rep is appointed by VPAA based on the results of a faculty vote to serve a two-year term.  

	Dalton State College
	Kelson M. Smith
	ksmith@daltonstate.edu
	USGFC rep is chair (as the voting member) and vice chair of Executive Committee of Faculty Advisory Assembly.

	Gainesville State College
	
	
	

	Georgia Gwinnett College
	
	
	

	Gordon College
	
	
	

	Macon State College
	
	
	

	Middle Georgia College
	
	
	

	Atlanta Metropolitan College
	
	
	

	Bainbridge College
	
	
	

	Darton College
	
	
	

	East Georgia College
	Robert Marsh
	rmarsh@ega.edu
	USGFC is appointed by the President of Faculty Association.  

	Georgia Highlands College
	
	
	

	Georgia Perimeter College
	
	
	

	South Georgia Colege
	
	
	

	Waycross College
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